INSTITUTO
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Relatério de Candidatos

33004311
33000070
33006102
33006446
33002883
33007572
33000188
33000983
33002498
33002878
33005036
33007818
33002567
33001766
33008208
33001430
33004765
33006179
33002556
33005509
33001579
33003759
33001022
33002446
33005030
33001308
33006584
33005519
33006619
33000995
33001233
33007584
33007669
33006504
33006720
33000086
33002527
33007133
33006084
33001717
33000153
33002217
33007852
33008061
33007757
33001611
33007974
33000092
33002586

ADELSON FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ADEVALDO CIPRIANO

ADRIANA ALVES BARBOSA SILVA
ADRIANA FERREIRA DE MORAES
ADRIANA HELENA CANDIDO
ADRIANA LETICE VIEIRA

ADRIANO ALVES FERREIRA
AGUILIS POLIANA FERREIRA
AILTON CELSO DE MORAES

ALAN MARCOS FARIA

ALDEISIO FERREIRA BARBOSA
ALESSANDRA DALBONI LEITE
ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DE MORAES
ALEX DE PADUA AVELINO

ALEX FERNANDO PINTO FERREIRA
ALINE CRISTINA RAMOS FERREIRA
ALINE DA SILVA VIOLA

ALINE DO PRADO COSTA

ALINE HELENA BERTELLI

ALMIR ROGERIO SIQUEIRA
AMANDA APARECIDA EVANGELISTA
AMANDA D ARC REIS HONORATO
AMANDA DE MELO

AMANDA PONCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA VENEZIA DOS REIS

ANA APARECIDA DA SILVA MATIAS
ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS

ANA CAROLINE BATISTA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA DE ARAUJO
ANA CLAUDIA UZAE

ANA FLAVIA ERNESTO

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA LUZ

ANA MARIA ROMAO TEJADA
ANDERSON APARECIDO ZAMAI DE SOUZA
ANDERSON JOSE DOS REIS DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ MARCIAL MARQUES
ANGELICA ALVES DOS REIS
ANGELICA DA SILVA

ANGELICA SILVA

ANNA CAROLINA TRISTAO

ANNA PAULA GUIDA

ANNA PAULA LEITE

ANNA SYLVIA EVANGELISTA TEJADA DE PODESTA
ANTONIO JOSE JACON

ANTONIO MARCIO REIS RITA
ANTONIO RESENDE FERREIRA
ANTONIO SERGIO SILVA TORRES
ARIADNE GOULART RODRIGUES
BRENDA CRISTINA TAVARES PIZA
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33008319 BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA NADALETE
33006993 BRUNO DA SILVA RAMOS
33006595 BRUNO HUSSEIN DA SILVA
33000123 CACULA APARECIDA DE FARIA
33005419 CAIO CESAR FERREIRA
33007052 CAIRO ANTONIO DE REZENDE
33006143 CAIRO ROMULO INACIO DOS SANTOS
33006603 CAMILA APARECIDA ALVES
33000087 CAMILA CRISTINA FERNANDES
33000925 CAMILA DE CASSIA CEZARINO SANTOS
33002572 CAMILA PEROSSO GOMES JARDIM
33008203 CARINA ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
33007310 CARLA DE CHINI MORENO
33003449 CARLOS ALBERTO DO CARMO JACINTO
33000208 CARLOS CESAR COUTO
33005137 CARLOS FELLIPE MENDES ARAUJO SILVA
33002385 CARLOS HENRIQUE APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
33006365 CARLOS HENRIQUE BROCKELMANN
33006312 CARLOS HENRIQUE EVARISTO
33001324 CARLOS MAGNO GARCIA ANUNCIACAO
33000403 CASTILAINE DO CARMO REZENDE
33007891 CELSO CLAUDIO SIQUEIRA JUNIOR
33004301 CIBELE CRISTINA MIRANDA LABANCA
33002207 CLAUDIA MAZALI DA SILVA
33004103 CLAUDINEI ROBERTO GONCALVES
33004702 CLAUDIO DE SOUSA
33003429 CLELIA MOREIRA DA SILVA
33002459 CLERIO DIAS DE CARVALHO
33004525 CLESIO BERNARDES DE LARA
33002052 DAIANA CRISTINA BOCHI
33000228 DAISE CRISTINA DA SILVA
33000003 DANIEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA GOBBO
33003462 DANIEL MOREIRA
33002798 DANIELA DA SILVA PONGO MOREIRA
33001434 DANIELE CRISTINA DA SILVA SOUZA
33006303 DANILO DE BRITO CORREA
33007260 DANILO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
33006896 DARILIA FERREIRA DIAS
33003854 DAYANE ELOISA DE MOURA
33000018 DAYVID CELSO SILVA OLIVEIRA
33006107 DE3NIS RICARDO RAIMUNDO
33002876 DIEGO BATISTA DE AVILA
33008381 DIEGO EMANUEL DA CRUZ
33002637 DIOGO VIEIRA CAMILO
33007346 DIRLENE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
33006024 DIRLENE APARECIDA SILVA MARTINS
33003954 DOUGLAS DA SILVA
33002713 DOUGLAS DONIZETTI NORI
33000523 DOUGLAS ESAQUIEL BARDI
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33002132
33000433
33000023
33007525
33001702
33003933
33001683
33004336
33005173
33005462
33000824
33002204
33006955
33008336
33007744
33003243
33004658
33005897
33000131
33008151
33000085
33004507
33004202
33001688
33001956
33000069
33006648
33002632
33003698
33000926
33000618
33003426
33000093
33000536
33003695
33001994
33006443
33002830
33004623
33000302
33000115
33000033
33002804
33003228
33000903
33001182
33006982
33006836
33006251

EDER DE JESUS ESTEVES

EDER NASCIMENTO

EDER SILVA DE SOUZA
EDEVALDO RENE TRANCHES
EDILAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA
EDIMILSON ALVES DA SILVA
EDINALVA SAMUEL CARLOS
EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO CASTALDI PARREIRA
ELDA MAIA

ELISA CRISTINA ROCHA
ELISANGELA ANTONIA RIBEIRO
ELISANGELA APARECIDA MARTINS
ELISSON JOAO DE MORAES
EMERSON SERAFIM GODOI
EMISLAINE FAUSTINO CHAGAS
ERICA BERTELLI PENHA

ERICA DE SOUZA CANDIDO
ERICSON MACEDO FREIRE
EWERTON APRILE PIRES

FABIANO HENRIQUE JUSTINO
FAINE MARA DA SILVA CHIAVENATO
FERNANDA AP MARCELO
FERNANDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA ELIZABETH DE MORAES
FERNANDO GARCIA LOPES
FERNANDO_NR2011@HOTMAIL.COM
FLAMINIA ESTEVES TOMAZ
FLAVIA DEMUNER RIBEIRO

FLAVIA MARIA DA SILVA MORAIS
FRANCISCO SILVA DE LIMA
FRANCISLEI DONIZETTI FELICIO
GABRIEL CARVALHO GOMES
GABRIELA MARIANA CONSOLINE
GABRIELA MARQUES DA SILVA
GIULIANO CASTALDI PARREIRA

GIVANETE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS ANACLETO

GRAZIELA MARIA DE CARVALHO
GUILHERME AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME DONATTO AMARO
GUILHERME VINICIUS TEIXEIRA
GUSTAVO JOSE DE PAULA

GUSTAVO PEREIRA ANDRADE

HAROLDO WILSON DA SILVA

HERBERT CONIARIC JUNIOR

HEVERTON JULIANO BORGES DE MORAIS
HORACIO HARTMAN JUNIOR

IGOR FERNANDO MONTEIRO DONIZETTE
ILSON MONTEIRO LOMONTE
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33008432 ISABEL CRISTINA ALIGLERI INACIO
33006645 ISABEL CRISTINA APARECIDA FERREIRA ALVES
33007112 ISABELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA DALEFFI
33003083 ISRAEL BENEDITO DE SOUZA
33001336 IVAN CARLOS FERREIRA
33006990 IVANI DE OLIVEIRA LEANDRINI
33000450 JAINE APARECIDA EVANGELISTA
33002047 JAIRA MEDEIROS DE FREITAS
33002826 JANAINA DURANTE
33001647 JEANNE ROBERTA PUERTA
33002323 JEFERSON TADEU DA SILVA
33006905 JESSICA DE MELO GONCALVES
33000427 JESUA BARBOSA DAS CHAGAS
33000846 JOAO BATISTA RAMOS
33007095 JOAO CARLOS FELIPE
33001851 JOELIA MARIA DOS SANTOS LEMOS
33000655 JOELMA DE FREITAS GONCALVES
33004797 JOELMA VIEIRA DINAD BAQUIAO
33006974 JOICE APARECIDA DE MORAIS
33001410 JOISON ANDRE DE SOUZA
33007355 JONAILSON COELHO LEAO
33006333 JORGE FERNANDES NASSER BATISTA
33001919 JOSE CARLOS MARTINS JUNIOR
33008136 JOSE JOEL INACIO
33000369 JOSE MARIA FRANCISCO
33004116 JOSE MARIA VIANA
33000895 JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA VALENTE
33007307 JOSIANE DE FATIMA LINO
33004787 JOSIAS SEBASTIAO PORFIRO
33000154 JOSIMAR MESSIAS LEMOS
33000920 JOVANIA MARIA MARCOLINO
33000755 JOYCE DUARTE QUEIROZ
33003655 JULIA CAMILA OLIVEIRA
33000715 JULIANA APARECIDA GONCALVES GENEROSO
33008251 JULIANA CRUVINEL
33001001 JULIANA FERREIRA MARQUES
33008472 JULIANA VIEIRA
33000043 JULIANO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA COUTINHO
33006967 JULIO CESAR MOISES
33001185 KARIMY DE CAMPOS GUIM
33005634 KARINA GONZAGA DE REZENDE GOMES
33000534 KASSIO CESAR DE ANDRADE
33002603 KELLI SILVA GOMES
33001865 LAIANE CRISTINA THIMOTEO DA SILVA
33001210 LAIS RAMOS DE CASTRO
33004148 LAYANNE CORDEIRO RAMOS
33006912 LEAMARA APARECIDA DE FIGUEIREDO
33007657 LEANDRO DA CUNHA BENGAGLIA
33000191 LEANDRO PAULINO DOS REIS
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33003329 LEILIANY FORTE
33002744 LEONARDO ALVES DA SILVA CRISPIM
33004535 LEONARDO JORGE PIOVESANI
33007991 LEONARDO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
33000029 LETICIA CAROLINE DO PRADO
33003134 LETICIA ELISA DE SOUZA
33007164 LETICIA FERNANDA DE FARIA
33000640 LIVIA RIBEIRO SILVA
33001580 LOANE CRISTINA MARCELINO
33007743 LORRAYNE DE CASTRO MARTINS
33000284 LUANA DE FATIMA PEREIRA LOPES
33004137 LUANA GABRIELA DOS SANTOS
33001588 LUANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
33005915 LUCAS AURELIANO DOS SANTOS CANDIDO
33008041 LUCAS CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
33006417 LUCAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA APARECIDO
33001427 LUCAS LEANDRO FERREIRA
33005126 LUCAS MICHAEL ROSA SILVA
33003454 LUCAS NUNES GOMES
33004213 LUCAS RODRIGUES
33001585 LUCIA MARIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
33005275 LUCIANA APARECIDA RUFINO
33001804 LUCIANA BENJAMIN
33006064 LUCIANA RITA ALVES SILVA
33008183 LUCIMAR DA LUZ
33004538 LUCIMARA MAGALHAES GOULART DOS REIS
33002441 LUIS ANTONIO XAVIER
33004002 LUIS CLAUDIO DIAS FERNANDES
33000314 LUIS HENRIQUE ASSUNCAO
33001426 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA
33003306 LUIZ GUILHERME MAMEDE LOURENCO
33002598 MARCELLA CAROLINE DA SILVA
33000585 MARCELO APARECIDO TEOFILO
33007696 MARCIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
33007311 MARCIA APARECIDA STAMPONI
33001408 MARCIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DOS REIS RESENDE
33006113 MARCIA HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO LIMA
33006913 MARCOS CESAR DE ASSIS VIEIRA
33002221 MARCOS ROBERTO CORREA
33007430 MARIA APARECIDA ALVES POSCIDONIO
33004873 MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
33007925 MARIA DAS DORES FREIRIA DE AZEVEDO
33004822 MARIA IZABEL GIANINNI DE MELLO GARCIA
33007113 MARIA JULA PEREIRA MADEIRA
33004763 MARIA MADALENA AZEVEDO FERREIRA
33008065 MARIA MONICA RIOS BELMIRO
33003696 MARIA RITA DE CASSIA CASTELI
33004899 MARIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
33000089 MARIANA FERREIRA DE MENEZES

Relatério gerado em 27/11/2012 as: 10:26:04



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Relatério de Candidatos

33002782
33000843
33003811
33004350
33006491
33001369
33000064
33002669
33000739
33008266
33002106
33005875
33005664
33005437
33007679
33006036
33001715
33008397
33002252
33002560
33000038
33006489
33008170
33004622
33003312
33002080
33002578
33008029
33006487
33008270
33005826
33006544
33004433
33003363
33005516
33006250
33000985
33001617
33006305
33007785
33003555
33001951
33001787
33005163
33001964
33002295
33007377
33001875
33001758

MARIANA TORRES DE MELO CANDIDO
MARIELY FERREIRA PEDROSA
MARILAYNE MOREIRA PARISI DE LIMA
MARILDA BALISTA ALVE ZANOLA
MARILENE REGINA DA FONSECA
MARILIA GABRIELLE BORGES

MARINA ROSA NEVES DA SILVA
MARISA DE CASTRO SILVA

MARISA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARLENE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
MARLON VINICIUS MENDES DE SOUZA
MATEUS AMUNCIAGAO

MATEUS BERTOLINI FERREIRA
MATEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA
MAURICIO BARSANULFO DE MAGALHAES
MAXSUEL DE CARVALHO FERREIRA
MICHEL FERNANDO DE SOUZA SILVA
MOACIR DONIZETI RONCHOLETA
MOACYR ROBERTO FAGOTTI

MURILO FIGUEIREDO RUSSI
NEILTON JOSE LOPES JUNIOR

NEIVA PAGLIONI

NILDEMAR SPINELLI SARGACO

NOELI ZANETTI CASAGRANDE
OBERDAN SANTOS PASSOS

OTAVIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO MARQUES
PAULA KAWASHITA ROCHA

PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS FERNANDES COSTA
PAULO ROBERTO MACHADO MOREIRA
PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS

PEDRO ALVES BUENO

PLACIDIO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
PRISCILA AZEVEDO SANTOS

RAFAEL DONIZETTI CECILIO

RAFAEL GONCALVES VITORINO
RAQUEL CRISTINA DINI

RAUL LINCOLN PIRES OLIVEIRA NETTO
REBECA DINIZ MOURA

REINALDO VEDOVATTO

RENATA APARECIDA SILVA BAQUIAO
RENATA LUZIA FLORENTINO
RETIELLE CESAR DE SIQUEIRA
RICARDO AFONSO MARTINS
ROBERTA CRISTINA PEREIRA
ROBINSON ALVES HENRIQUE
ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA FIUZA

ROBSON MATHEUS GOMES VIANA
RODOLFO JOSE DE LIMA LARA
RODRIGO CESAR FERREIRA
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33002553
33005736
33004945
33007751
33001966
33000570
33003514
33005993
33006786
33005816
33006581
33000600
33001248
33007299
33004936
33000165
33003002
33002565
33000312
33002126
33002863
33006122
33005382
33001607
33002939
33005186
33003008
33003010
33000770
33006753
33007645
33002380
33002209
33002396
33006108
33004858
33003421
33006488
33000074
33004559
33004684
33000853
33008295
33000410
33001481
33007770
33006687
33006827
33007431

RODRIGO DO PRADO REMEDIO
RODRIGO DOS REIS CONTI

RODRIGO SILVA VALENTE

ROGERIO DE PAULA

RONEI APARECIDO BARBOSA
ROSANA MARIA VENANCIO

ROSANA MICHELE DOS REIS
ROSTANE MAGALHAES FILHO
ROZILENE DE FATIMA FONSECA
SAIONARA DE SOUZA ROMAO
SAIONARA APARECIDA SANTANA
SAMUEL VIEIRA DA CRUZ

SANDER RAIMUNDO LUCAS

SANDRA IZABEL DE OLIVEIRA

SARA FERNANDA SILVA

SARAH JESSICA XAVIER

SAULO BATISTA GOULART
SEBASTIAO RUSSI FILHO

SELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
SERGIO ANANIAS

SERGIO OLIVEIRA DO CARMO
SHEILA ELAINE ANDRADE LUCAS
SILVANA APARECIDA SANTOS
SILVANA MAGALHAES FARAH
SILVANA MARCIA DA SILVA PODESTA
SIMONE CRISTINA DACIOLO

SUELY APARECIDA GALERA DE JESUS MADEIRA
SUSANY CRISTINY DA SILVA HIPOLITO
TACIANE DA SILVA DE PAULA

TADEU REIS PRADO

TAINA SILVA MARQUES

TAIS DINIZ SALGADO

TAIZA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
TARSIS METUSAEL NERY DE CARVALHO
TEREZINHA DE JESUS MARTINS FERREIRA
THACIANA FRANCO DIAS

THAILA DA SILVA RUELA

THAIS PAGLIONI

THAIZA AMANDA GUIDA

THALES GUILHERME VAZ MARTINS
THAYS STEFFANE MOREIRA

THIAGO TORSONE

THUANY HELENA DE SOUZA

TIAGO DOS SANTOS BERNARDES
TUANY LOURDES PEREIRA

TULIO DE BARROS TISSOT SELLOS
VALDIR SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA
VALERIA APARECIDA DA CRUZ
VALERIA APARECIDA DE MORAIS
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33002031
33003791
33000137
33006803
33003107
33005317
33000293
33001552
33000604
33000001
33005597
33000148
33003523

VALERIA NAIARA BOCOLI

VANDER LUIZ MARTINS

VANESSA GARCIA FIRMINO

VANESSA GOMES CARDOSO

VINICIUS AUGUSTO PEDROSO
VINICIUS GABRIEL DE ASSIS FERREIRA
VITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
VIVIANY MARIA DE LIMA

WALDIRENE APARECIDA VIEIRA
WASHINGTON BRUNO SILVA PEREIRA
WILMA FERREIRA JUNQUEIRA

WILSON AGNALDO CANDIDO JUNIOR
YASMIM DE OLIVEIRA ALMADA MORAES
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